TC70 - ( * ) - 6 General Purpose Probe
For liquids, gases and general applications
Surface Temperature Probe
Exposed T/C junction
for quick response
45° Angle Surface Probe
Like TC71 - and for hard to reach areas
Surface Temp. Probe
Exposed T / C junction for quick response
Air Temperature Probe
Perforated shield eliminates radiation reading
Penetration Probe
Sharp needle point for food - rubber - asphalt
For moving objects convex surfaces
Roller Surface Probe
316SS
316SS 304SS
TC71 ( * )
TC73 ( * )
TC75 ( * )TC74-( * )
TC72 ( * )
 8"
.188 od
1.9375
1/2" od
316SS
316SS316SS
Hand Held Thermocouple Assemblies
HOW TO ORDER TC ASSEMBLIES
• NEW! Teflon®-coated for TC70 only.
 Add suffix TEFLON to P/N. EX: TC70-J--6-TEFLON
• Specify type J-K-T-E calibration (Ex: TC70-J-Length)
• All hand held probes supplied with coiled cable
  (1ft. extends to 5ft.),  and mini plug
• MGO filled, Stainless Steel Sheath
1/8" od
 6"
See TC71
.156 od
8 1/8"
.250 od
1 1/4"  8"
27/8"
Bow
0.004" thick x 3/8"W
stainless ribbon
.156 od
4"
* Specify type J - T - E - K - calibration (Ex: TC70-J)
Hand Held RTD's available, Call.
See Pages 24 & 25 for Hand Held instruments.
Mini Plug
COILED CABLE
1 FT. EXTENDS TO 3 FT.
Temperature Tools™
1-800-TIP-TEMP
Temperature Related Instruments, Data Acquisition Systems, and Sensors for Research and Industry
316 Stainless Steel
For Longer Lengths,
Change last digit in P/N
COILED CABLE
1 FT. EXTENDS TO 3 FT.
COILED CABLE
1 FT. EXTENDS TO 3 FT.
COILED CABLE
1 FT. EXTENDS TO 3 FT.
For Custom Assemblies
call 1-888-TIP-FAST
$55.00$44
$44.00$59.00
$60.00$49.00
ADD $20.